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FRESTA® F

Fresta® F improved lactation feed intake on average by 7%
Control    Fresta F

1Studies were conducted across different countries and different seasons
2Studies include both controlled experiments and field validation trials

Fresta® F improved number weaned by +0.4 pigs/litter
Control    Fresta F

Cargill Animal Health & Nutrition 

Supporting sow and litter performance

• Increased sow lactation feed intake

• Increased number weaned and litter weight

• Improved sow body condition at weaning

• Reduced wean-to-estrus interval

FRESTA® F Supports:

Fresta® F - Global Study Summary1,2
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F59 F107 F142 F152 FF+10 S050 Wave 1 Wave 2
Delacon 

Global Studies
Provimi US
Field Demo

F77b F79 F088 F098

+1%

F59 F152 F163 FF+10 S046 Wave 1 Wave 2

12

10

8

6

2

4

0

Delacon 
Global Studies

Provimi US
Field Demo
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Patented 
Micro-encapsulation (ME) 
Technology

• Protection of volatile substances 
during pelleting

• Protection of substances during storage

• Protection of substances against 
degradation at low pH in the 
digestive tract

Starch/protein matrix,
heat stable, highly digestible

Essential oil

Hydrophobic fat-based 
protection layer
(for water addition in pelleting)
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Feeding Rate:

0.8 lb/ton in lactation

Product number: 2215122801


